
BASIC OFFICE EXTENSION 

CALL CENTER AGENT 

SUPERVISOR DASHBOARD 

TECHNICIAL EXTENSION

FACILITY EXTENSION 

NEW OR PORTED DID'S

NEW OR PORTED MAIN

NEW OR PORTED TOLL FREE

NEW OR PORTED FAX

$29.95

$49.95

$59.95

$9.95

$14.95

$1.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

PRICE LIST

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00 FIRST / $5.00 ADDTL

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00 FIRST / $5.00 ADDTL

Per month cost / each  One-Time Setup Price / each  Item  

PEST 

BASIC OFFICE EXTENSION 

CALL CENTER AGENT 

SUPERVISOR DASHBOARD 

TECHNICIAL EXTENSION

FACILITY EXTENSION 

NEW OR PORTED DID'S

NEW OR PORTED MAIN

NEW OR PORTED TOLL FREE

NEW OR PORTED FAX

$19.95

$39.95

$49.95

$9.95

$14.95

$1.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00 FIRST / $5.00 ADDTL

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00 FIRST / $5.00 ADDTL

Per month cost / each  One-Time Setup Price / each  Item  

NON- PEST


