

## **PEST**

Item	Per month cost / each	One-Time Setup Price / each
BASIC OFFICE EXTENSION	\$29.95	\$50.00
CALL CENTER AGENT	\$49.95	\$50.00
SUPERVISOR DASHBOARD	\$59.95	\$50.00
TECHNICIAL EXTENSION	\$9.95	\$25.00
FACILITY EXTENSION	\$14.95	\$25.00
NEW OR PORTED DID'S	\$1.00	\$15.00 FIRST / \$5.00 ADDTL
NEW OR PORTED MAIN	\$5.00	\$15.00
NEW OR PORTED TOLL FREE	\$5.00	\$15.00
NEW OR PORTED FAX	\$3.00	\$15.00 FIRST / \$5.00 ADDTL

## NON- PEST

Item	Per month cost / each	One-Time Setup Price / each
BASIC OFFICE EXTENSION	\$19.95	\$50.00
CALL CENTER AGENT	\$39.95	\$50.00
SUPERVISOR DASHBOARD	\$49.95	\$50.00
TECHNICIAL EXTENSION	\$9.95	\$25.00
FACILITY EXTENSION	\$14.95	\$25.00
NEW OR PORTED DID'S	\$1.00	\$15.00 FIRST / \$5.00 ADDTL
NEW OR PORTED MAIN	\$5.00	\$15.00
NEW OR PORTED TOLL FREE	\$5.00	\$15.00
NEW OR PORTED FAX	\$3.00	\$15.00 FIRST / \$5.00 ADDTL